
materiale diverse

I.D.: 79620635

Data publicarii	07.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.131,10 RON - 1.131,10 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs UM CANT PRET DENUMIRE UM CANT PRET VAL SMILGHEL m 6 2,1 12,6 SURUBELNITA 100 bc 1 14,29 14,29 SURUBELNITA 150 bc 1 15,13 15,13 FOARFECA bc 4 10,08 40,34 POMPA DE CIRCULATIE bc 1 289,92 289,92 LOPATA AL bc 2 29,41 58,82 COADA LOPATA bc 2 16,8 33,61 COLTAR PT LEMN bc 10 1,26 12,61 CAUCIUC ROABA bc 3 33,61 100,84 CAMERA ROATA ROABA bc 3 10,92 32,77 MOP MICROFIBRA bc 2 14,28 28,57 POLISTIREN bax 1 63,03 63,03 MANUSA SPUMA bc 1 15,97 15,97 POLISTIREN bax 2 168,06 336,13 SPOR CU ARGINT bc 1 54,62 54,62 PENSULA LATA bc 1 6,72 6,72 RULETA PROFESIONALA bc 1 15,13 15,13 total 1131,1 mai putin
